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Call Number:    C2051614

Nature:         ACCIDENT-PI
Reported:       04:54:10 06/12/20
Rcvd By:        E. Schutz                      How Rcvd: T
Occ Btwn:       04:53:57 06/12/20    and 04:56:45 06/12/20
Type:           lfe
Priority:       0

Address:        MM 119.0 I 39 - 90 - 94
City:

Alarm:

COMPLAINANT/CONTACT
-------------------
Complainant: ,                                               Name#:
Race:     Sex:     DOB: **/**/**
Address: ,
Home Phone:                                 Work Phone:

Contact:
Address:
Phone:

RADIO LOG
---------
Dispatcher Time/Date         Unit   Code Zone Agnc Description
---------- ----------------- ------ ---- ---- ---- ----------------------------
E. Schutz  04:56:39 06/12/20 AREM   ACK  AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 ACKNOWLEDGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  04:57:45 06/12/20 LOEM   PAGE AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 PAGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  04:57:45 06/12/20 PYEM   PAGE AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 PAGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  04:58:02 06/12/20 ARFD   ACK  ARFD ARFD incid#=201A-33 ACKNOWLEDGED
                                                   call=72f
E. Schutz  04:58:17 06/12/20 PYEM   ACK  AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 ACKNOWLEDGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  04:58:32 06/12/20 617    ACK  AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 ACKNOWLEDGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  04:58:32 06/12/20 LOEM   CMPL AREM LOEM Call reassigned to 617
E. Schutz  04:58:49 06/12/20 3337   DISP COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 DISPATCHED
                                                   call=72l
E. Schutz  04:58:50 06/12/20 3334   DISP COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 DISPATCHED
                                                   call=72l
E. Schutz  05:01:03 06/12/20 DSEM   PAGE AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 PAGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  05:01:18 06/12/20 ARF1   ENRT ARFD ARFD incid#=201A-33 ENROUTE TO
                                                   CALL call=72f
E. Schutz  05:01:18 06/12/20 ARFD   CMPL ARFD ARFD Call reassigned to ARF1
E. Schutz  05:01:58 06/12/20 604    ENRT AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 ENROUTE TO
                                                   CALL call=72e
E. Schutz  05:01:59 06/12/20 DSEM   CMPL AREM DSEM Call reassigned to 604
E. Schutz  05:03:04 06/12/20 27     ENRT AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 ENROUTE TO
                                                   CALL call=72e
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E. Schutz  05:03:04 06/12/20 AREM   CMPL AREM AREM Call reassigned to 27
E. Schutz  05:05:44 06/12/20 DEEM   PAGE AREM DEEM incid#=20DE-10 PAGED
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  05:07:58 06/12/20 DEEM   CMPL AREM DEEM Call reassigned to SNEM
E. Schutz  05:07:58 06/12/20 SNEM   PAGE AREM DEEM incid#=20DE-10 PAGED
                                                   call=72e
G. Dettman 05:08:00 06/12/20 37     ENRT AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 ENROUTE TO
                                                   CALL call=72e
G. Dettman 05:08:01 06/12/20 PYEM   CMPL AREM PYEM Call reassigned to 37
G. Dettman 05:09:58 06/12/20 617    ONSC AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 ON SCENE
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  05:16:17 06/12/20 37     ONSC AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 ON SCENE
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  05:26:42 06/12/20 617    LEFT AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 LEFT FOR UW
                                                   DOWNTOWN call=72e
E. Schutz  05:35:16 06/12/20 604    LEFT AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 LEFT FOR
                                                   DSH call=72e
E. Schutz  05:36:15 06/12/20 604    LEFT AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 LEFT FOR UW
                                                   call=72e
E. Schutz  05:36:19 06/12/20 SNEM   CMPL AREM DEEM incid#=20DE-10 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72e
E. Schutz  05:37:56 06/12/20 37     LEFT AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 LEFT FOR UW
                                                   DOWNTOWN call=72e
E. Schutz  05:43:44 06/12/20 27     LEFT AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 LEFT FOR UW
                                                   DOWNTOWN call=72e
E. Schutz  05:53:38 06/12/20 617    ARVD AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 ARRIVED AT
                                                   SECONDARY LOCATION call=72e
E. Schutz  06:03:53 06/12/20 37     ARVD AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 ARRIVED AT
                                                   SECONDARY LOCATION call=72e
E. Schutz  06:03:57 06/12/20 604    ARVD AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 ARRIVED AT
                                                   SECONDARY LOCATION call=72e
G. Dettman 06:15:19 06/12/20 617    RETR AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 RETURNING TO
                                                   STATION call=72e
E. Schutz  06:16:55 06/12/20 27     ARVD AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 ARRIVED AT
                                                   SECONDARY LOCATION call=72e
E. Schutz  06:21:49 06/12/20 37     RETR AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 RETURNING TO
                                                   STATION call=72e
E. Schutz  06:23:23 06/12/20 ARF1   RETR ARFD ARFD incid#=201A-33 RETURNING TO
                                                   STATION call=72f
E. Schutz  06:24:11 06/12/20 604    RETR AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 RETURNING
                                                   TO STATION call=72e
G. Dettman 06:33:40 06/12/20 27     RETR AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 RETURNING TO
                                                   STATION call=72e
L. Bielke  06:35:59 06/12/20 3346   ENRT COSO COSO (MDC) Assisting unit 3337
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
G. Dettman 06:37:05 06/12/20 3350   DISP COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 DISPATCHED
                                                   call=72l
T. Pulverm 06:37:07 06/12/20 3350   CMPL COSO COSO (MDC) Completed call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
G. Dettman 06:40:51 06/12/20 3350   DISP COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 DISPATCHED
                                                   call=72l
T. Pulverm 06:41:00 06/12/20 3350   ENRT COSO COSO (MDC) Enroute to a call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
E. Schutz  06:45:32 06/12/20 ARF1   CMPL ARFD ARFD incid#=201A-33 Reassigned to
                                                   call 86f, completed call 72f
E. Schutz  06:45:52 06/12/20 617    CMPL AREM LOEM incid#=20L-217 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72e
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E. Schutz  06:46:15 06/12/20 27     CMPL AREM AREM incid#=201A-072 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72e
E. Schutz  06:47:49 06/12/20 3346   CMPL COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 Reassigned
                                                   to call 86l, completed call
                                                   72l
E. Schutz  06:48:32 06/12/20 37     CMPL AREM PYEM incid#=20PY-175 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72e
E. Schutz  06:51:11 06/12/20 604    CMPL AREM DSEM incid#=20DS-1261 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72e
T. Pulverm 06:51:44 06/12/20 3350   ONSC COSO COSO (MDC) Arrived on scene
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
M. Jenatsc 06:53:22 06/12/20 3329   ENRT COSO COSO (MDC) Assisting unit 3337
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
R. Stage   06:58:24 06/12/20 3334   ENRT COSO COSO (MDC) Enroute to a call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
R. Stage   06:58:25 06/12/20 3334   ONSC COSO COSO (MDC) Arrived on scene
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
R. Stage   06:58:26 06/12/20 3334   CMPL COSO COSO (MDC) Completed call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
M. Jenatsc 07:02:23 06/12/20 3329   ONSC COSO COSO (MDC) Arrived on scene
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
E. Schutz  07:09:19 06/12/20 CANCEL CMPL COSO SDS  C=72L
E. Schutz  07:23:14 06/12/20 3329   CMPL COSO COSO incid#=20-23120 COMPLETED
                                                   CALL call=72l
R.Fleischh 07:24:20 06/12/20 3337   ENRT COSO COSO (MDC) Enroute to a call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
R.Fleischh 07:24:21 06/12/20 3337   ONSC COSO COSO (MDC) Arrived on scene
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
R.Fleischh 07:25:32 06/12/20 3337   CMPL COSO COSO (MDC) Completed call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l
M. Levake  07:42:54 06/12/20 CANCEL CMPL ARFD SDS  C=72F
T. Pulverm 08:21:23 06/12/20 3350   CMPL COSO COSO (MDC) Completed call
                                                   incid#=20-23120 call=72l

COMMENTS
--------
04:54:54 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
NEED 3 AMB AND FIRE
05:01:06 06/12/2020 - G. Dettmann
MED FLIGHT AVAILABLE
05:03:17 06/12/2020 - G. Dettmann
MED ENR//10 MINS
05:05:26 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
ARL EMS REQ DEFOREST FOR PARA
05:05:32 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
DANE PAGED DEFO
05:06:34 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
I90 SHUT DOWN, ROUTING TRAFFIC TO HWY 60
05:07:47 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
DEFO DOES NOT HAVE A PARA, SUN PRAIRIE PAGED
05:10:03 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
SUN PRAIRIE MEDIC 72
05:14:31 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
3300 EMAILED
05:17:09 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
LZ ON I90 JUST NORTH OF THE SCENE
05:21:23 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
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LZ 118.4 WB LANE, CAPTAIN 2 HAZ LZ COMMAND
05:22:00 06/12/2020 - G. Dettmann
MED FLIGHT 6 MIN ETA/MARQ2
05:25:29 06/12/2020 - G. Dettmann
FIRE COMMAND//CANCELLING MEDFLIGHT
05:25:53 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
ARL EMS ADV SUN PRAIRIE MEDIC CAN 10-22, ADVISED
05:45:20 06/12/2020 - E. Schutz
COPIED FROM WSP CHANNEL, THE ORG TWO SEMIS WERE INVOLVED, A STRAIGHT TRUCK HIT
THE COUNTY TRUCK AND STATE 1111 SQUAD TOTALED
07:25:31 06/12/2020 - R.Fleischhacker
ASSISTED WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL AT THE 119

UNIT HISTORY
------------
Unit   Time/Date           Code
------ ------------------- ----
27     05:03:04 06/12/20   ENRT
27     05:43:44 06/12/20   LEFT
27     06:16:55 06/12/20   ARVD
27     06:33:40 06/12/20   RETR
27     06:46:15 06/12/20   CMPL
3329   06:53:22 06/12/20   ENRT
3329   07:02:23 06/12/20   ONSC
3329   07:23:14 06/12/20   CMPL
3334   04:58:50 06/12/20   DISP
3334   06:58:24 06/12/20   ENRT
3334   06:58:25 06/12/20   ONSC
3334   06:58:26 06/12/20   CMPL
3337   04:58:49 06/12/20   DISP
3337   07:24:20 06/12/20   ENRT
3337   07:24:21 06/12/20   ONSC
3337   07:25:32 06/12/20   CMPL
3346   06:35:59 06/12/20   ENRT
3346   06:47:49 06/12/20   CMPL
3350   06:37:05 06/12/20   DISP
3350   06:37:07 06/12/20   CMPL
3350   06:40:51 06/12/20   DISP
3350   06:41:00 06/12/20   ENRT
3350   06:51:44 06/12/20   ONSC
3350   08:21:23 06/12/20   CMPL
37     05:08:00 06/12/20   ENRT
37     05:16:17 06/12/20   ONSC
37     05:37:56 06/12/20   LEFT
37     06:03:53 06/12/20   ARVD
37     06:21:49 06/12/20   RETR
37     06:48:32 06/12/20   CMPL
604    05:01:58 06/12/20   ENRT
604    05:35:16 06/12/20   LEFT
604    05:36:15 06/12/20   LEFT
604    06:03:57 06/12/20   ARVD
604    06:24:11 06/12/20   RETR
604    06:51:11 06/12/20   CMPL
617    04:58:32 06/12/20   ACK
617    05:09:58 06/12/20   ONSC
617    05:26:42 06/12/20   LEFT
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617    05:53:38 06/12/20   ARVD
617    06:15:19 06/12/20   RETR
617    06:45:52 06/12/20   CMPL
AREM   04:56:39 06/12/20   ACK
AREM   05:03:04 06/12/20   CMPL
ARF1   05:01:18 06/12/20   ENRT
ARF1   06:23:23 06/12/20   RETR
ARF1   06:45:32 06/12/20   CMPL
ARFD   04:58:02 06/12/20   ACK
ARFD   05:01:18 06/12/20   CMPL
CANCEL 07:09:19 06/12/20   CMPL
CANCEL 07:42:54 06/12/20   CMPL
DEEM   05:05:44 06/12/20   PAGE
DEEM   05:07:58 06/12/20   CMPL
DSEM   05:01:03 06/12/20   PAGE
DSEM   05:01:59 06/12/20   CMPL
LOEM   04:57:45 06/12/20   PAGE
LOEM   04:58:32 06/12/20   CMPL
PYEM   04:57:45 06/12/20   PAGE
PYEM   04:58:17 06/12/20   ACK
PYEM   05:08:01 06/12/20   CMPL
SNEM   05:07:58 06/12/20   PAGE
SNEM   05:36:19 06/12/20   CMPL

RESPONDING OFFICERS
-------------------
Unit   Officer
------ --------------------
27     27
3329   M. Jenatscheck
3334   R. Stage
3337   R.Fleischhacker
3346   L. Bielke
3350   T. Pulvermacher
37     37
604    604
617    617
AREM   AREM
ARF1   ARF1
ARFD   ARFD
CANCEL CANCEL
CANCEL CANCEL
DEEM   DEEM
DSEM   DSEM
LOEM   LOEM
PYEM   PYEM
SNEM   SNEM

INVOLVEMENTS
------------
Type Record#   Date     Description                  Relationship
---- --------- -------- ---------------------------- ------------------------
FR     201A-33 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI   201A-33        Initiating Call
EM     20DE-10 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI   20DE-10        Initiating Call
EM     20L-217 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI   20L-217        Initiating Call
EM    201A-072 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI  201A-072        Initiating Call
EM    20PY-175 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI  20PY-175        Initiating Call
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EM   20DS-1261 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI 20DS-1261        Initiating Call
LW    20-23120 06/12/20 ACCIDENT-PI  20-23120 MM 119 Initiating Call




